 2007 Communications Power
P R O D U C T  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E
Global Communications
••• Worldwide sales of $150 million
••• London Stock Exchange listed
••• Design, engineering & sales operations in 14 countries
••• Technology leading product development group
Engineering

The nature of the communications market demands high quality reliable product. To ensure
this quality XP Power products undergo rigorous testing as part of the design cycle. Our
integrated management system covers all processes to ensure our end goal of consistently
delivering reliable solutions to our customers.
••• ISO9001:2000 approval
••• Compliant to RoHS & WEEE directives
••• SMTL status for safety agencies
••• Regular production verifi cation process
Product Overview
EMA212:
••• World’s most power dense 3” x 5”
••• 212W output power 85-264 VAC
••• 5V standby & 12V fan supply
••• Power good, ROF & active current share
••• -48V DC input model, ETSI & NEBS compliant
EMA212PS12 - 12V/16.7A
EMA212PS24 - 24V/8.3A
EMA212PS48 - 48V/4.0A
DMA212 - -48V DC input version
MFA350:
••• World’s smallest 350W PSU
••• 10.7 W/in3 power density
••• 5V standby & 12V fan supply
••• Power good, ROF & active current share
••• -48V DC input model, ETSI & NEBS compliant
MFA350PS12 - 12V/29.2A
MFA350PS24 - 24V/14.5A
MFA350PS48 - 48V/7.3A
DFA350 - -48V DC input version
MFA350-H:
••• 350W hot swap solution
••• Suitable for 1U & 2U requirements
••• Built-in ORing FET
••• 5V standby & 12V fan supply
••• Power good, ROF & active current share
MFA350PS12-H - 12V/29.2A
MFA350PS24-H - 24V/14.5A
MFA350PS48-H - 48V/7.3A
DFA350-H - -48V DC input version
MFA600-H:
••• 600W hot swap solution
••• Suitable for 1U & 2U requirements
••• Built-in ORing FET
••• 5V standby & 12V fan supply
••• Power good, ROF & active current share
MFA600PS12-H - 12V/50A
MFA600PS24-H - 24V/25A
MFA600PS48-H - 48V/12.5A
DFA600-H - -48V DC input version
GFR1K5:
••• Compact 1U form factor
••• 1.5 kW hot plug modules
••• 4 per rack for 6 kW
••• PoE rack option
••• I2C bus interface
GFR1K5PS12 - 12V/125A
GFR1K5PS24 - 24V/62.5A
GFR1K5PS48 - 48V/31A
DFR1K5 - -48V DC input version
ECM40-100:
••• 40/60W 2” x 4” footprint
••• 100W 2.5” x 4.5” footprint (3” x 5” option)

/6
0
Applications
Application:  Wireless telephony infrastructure
Product: 1200W DC/DC modular power shelf
•  Outputs: 12V at 33A per module
• N+1 redundant, built-in ORing diodes
• Rear connect 48V telecom input
• FCC class B, Bellcore GR-1089
40/60 W 100 W
AC input: ECM40/60
DC input: DCM60
Product Highlights
• ECM40/60 award winning design for low power solutions
• World’s smallest 100W convection cooled PSU – ECM100
• World’s most power dense 3” x 5” PSU, 212W – EMA212
• Flexible 350W product, chassis or hot plug versions – MFA350
• 600W hot plug PSU, available Q3 2007 – MFA600
• 6000W 1U rack system, 1.5kW modules – GFR1K5
Engineered
Solutions
AC input: ECM100
DC input: DCM100